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COLORADO 

 
KIOWA CREEK SPORTING CLUB 
BENNETT, CO 
6/7/2020 
100 + FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 + FITASC 
103 Attended 
CH DAN CALLAHAN 89 
RU MIKE MARSHALL 89 
M1 RANDALL L ALDRICH 88 
M2 ROBERT E HAYNES 87 
M3 JEFFREY THOMASON 87 
AA1 BRUCE BURK 81 
AA2 LANDON WOLFE 80 
AA3 MICHAEL VOSSELLER 78 
A1 JERRY DYE 79 
A2 ANTHONY L SMITH 79 
A3 RIC CARRINGTON 79 
B1 ERIC MOORE 84 
B2 BRAD TIELBUR 82 
B3 MICK CHESHIRE 81 
C1 RANDY S DEWITT 76 
C2 KATHY A HIGGINS 71 
C3 DAN ATOR 70 
D1 PHILIP WYERS 78 
D2 JEFF QUALTERI JR 77 
D3 AIDAN THOMAS 72 
E1 CLAYTON WITTROCK 69 
E2 LUKE JOHNSON 67 
E3 CHRIS H OLGEIRSON 63 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 + FITASC 
57 Attended 
M1 CHRIS C HIGGINS 48 
M2 DAN WATKINS 45 
AA1 ROB WARNE 42 
AA2 MARK R WOODWORTH 41 
A1 MICHAEL E MARTIN 45 
A2 JONATHAN ARKLEY 42 
B1 CHRIS WOLFE 42 
B2 MICK CHESHIRE 41 
C1 RANDY S DEWITT 40 
C2 BO BULLINGER 34 
D1 MICHAEL DEBAKEY 45 
D2 NICHOLAS A CAFASSO 43 
E1 CLAYTON WITTROCK 29 
E2 MATTHEW H BRIGGS 26 
 
LONGMEADOW GAME RESORT AND 
EVENT CENTER 
WIGGINS, CO 
6/14/2020 
SUMMERTIME 100 + 100 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
SUMMERTIME 100 + 100 
53 Attended 
CH LENNY DE TOMASI 92 
RU DOUG BENOIT 91 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
SUMMERTIME 100 + 100 
61 Attended 
CH MIKE MARSHALL 94 
RU JARED WOLFE 89 
RU JEFFREY L BISHOP 89 
 
QUAIL RUN SPORTS 
KIOWA, CO 
6/20/2020 

REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
35 Attended 
AA1 CYNTHIA B KRUGER 83 
AA2 GEOFFREY A SWANSON 76 
AA3 ROB WARNE 71 
A1 GARY BENSON 79 
A2 DAVE SULLIVAN 76 
A3 CHRIS WOLFE 75 
B1 MICK CHESHIRE 87 
B2 TIM HEBERT 77 
B3 CHAD T PATRICK 75 
C1 JASON Z MIKLIN 73 
C2 DAN ATOR 58 
C3 DANIEL TOLAND 57 
D1 CHRISTOPHER M DANCY 70 
D2 PAUL HEBERT 67 
D3 HOWARD DEJONG 60 
E1 BLAINE A BRANT 52 
E2 CHRIS H OLGEIRSON 44 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
52 Attended 
CH DAN CALLAHAN 92 
RU DEAN BLANCHARD 91 
 
SILVER CREEK SPORTING CLUB 
KIOWA, CO 
6/21/2020 
SUMMER TIME SHOOT OUT AT SILVER 
CREEK 100 + 50 SUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER 
TIME SHOOT OUT AT SILVER CREEK 100 + 
50 SUP 
70 Attended 
CH CHRIS C HIGGINS 96 
RU JEFFREY THOMASON 94 
3RD DAN CALLAHAN 94 
4TH JEFFREY L BISHOP 93 
M6 ANDREW D PALIZZI 91 
M7 MICHAEL MILLS 90 
M8 DOUG BENOIT 89 
M9 PATRICK FLOOD 88 
M10 BRANDON BOWEN 88 
AA1 BOB A WILLIAMS 88 
AA2 GEOFFREY A SWANSON 82 
AA3 ROB WARNE 82 
AA4 LANDON WOLFE 82 
AA5 BRUCE BURK 78 
AA6 DAVE BRANDON 77 
AA7 DAVID MCMAHON 77 
AA8 MARK R WOODWORTH 77 
A1 JERRY DYE 87 
A2 WARREN ANDERSON 86 
A3 GARY BENSON 80 
A4 CHRIS WOLFE 78 
A5 TIM TRAVIS 78 
A6 JONATHAN ARKLEY 76 
A7 JEAN-MICHEL BERTRAND 76 
A8 ERIN CALLAHAN 73 
A9 ARDEN SORENSEN 57 
B1 ERIC MOORE 84 
B2 RANDY S DEWITT 81 
B3 BRAD TIELBUR 74 
B4 WESLEY HUNTLEY 72 
B5 MIKE SORENSEN 71 
B6 BOB TRESSLAR 69 
B7 CHAD T PATRICK 67 
B8 BARRY BRANT 55 

C1 JASON Z MIKLIN 79 
C2 BO BULLINGER 79 
C3 STEVE POPP 74 
C4 MICHAEL H RICHARDS 73 
C5 TOM E MCGEE 72 
C6 JIM HUBBARD 70 
C7 KATHY A HIGGINS 66 
C8 SKIP WATSON 65 
C9 DAVID HANGARD 62 
D1 MICHAEL BURDT 80 
D2 PHILIP WYERS 76 
D3 JASON SCHOENECKER 76 
D4 BEN C MARTINEZ 72 
D5 LELAND LILE 70 
D6 JEFFREY KOURI 65 
D7 GARY R WORRALL 57 
D8 JOE CROSSNO 55 
D9 DAVID W BIEBER 54 
E1 CLAYTON WITTROCK 74 
E2 DAN EDWARDS 71 
E3 MICHAEL LELECK 54 
JRCH ERIN CALLAHAN 73 
VTCH CHRIS C HIGGINS 96 
VTRU JEFFREY L BISHOP 93 
VT3 MICHAEL MILLS 90 
VT4 PATRICK FLOOD 88 
VT5 JERRY DYE 87 
VT6 JOHN KNOLL 87 
SVCH RANDALL L ALDRICH 83 
SVRU ROBERT E HAYNES 80 
SV3 MARK R WOODWORTH 77 
SV4 BOB HOUSMAN 75 
SV5 DAVID SWAN 74 
SV6 MICHAEL H RICHARDS 73 
LYCH ERIN CALLAHAN 73 
LYRU KATHY A HIGGINS 66 
M11 DUSTIN E JOHNS 88 
M12 JOHN KNOLL 87 
M13 BRETT WILLIAMS 87 
M14 MIKE MARSHALL 86 
M15 NATHAN PAKISH 85 
VT7 MIKE MARSHALL 86 
VT8 ROB WARNE 82 
VT9 RANDY S DEWITT 81 
VT10 DAVID S GODDARD - USAF 81 
SV7 BEN C MARTINEZ 72 
SV8 LELAND LILE 70 
SV9 JOE CROSSNO 55 
SV10 MICHAEL LELECK 54 
SSCH TIM TRAVIS 78 
SSRU BOB TRESSLAR 69 
SS3 SKIP WATSON 65 
SS4 GARY R WORRALL 57 
5TH JASON LELECK 93 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
SUMMER TIME SHOOT OUT AT SILVER 
CREEK 100 + 50 SUP 
50 Attended 
CH DAN CALLAHAN 48 
RU DAN WATKINS 48 
3RD DAVID S GODDARD - USAF 47 
4TH RANDALL L ALDRICH 45 
M5 MIKE MARSHALL 44 
M6 NATHAN PAKISH 44 
M7 JARED WOLFE 44 
M8 BRANDON BOWEN 44 
M9 ANDREW D PALIZZI 44 
M10 DAVID SWAN 43 
AA2 GEOFFREY A SWANSON 44 
AA3 ROB WARNE 42 
AA4 LANDON WOLFE 39 
AA5 BRUCE BURK 39 

AA6 MARK R WOODWORTH 37 
A1 WARREN ANDERSON 43 
A2 JERRY DYE 43 
A3 CHRIS WOLFE 42 
A4 GARY BENSON 38 
A5 ARDEN SORENSEN 36 
A6 ERIN CALLAHAN 34 
B1 WESLEY HUNTLEY 44 
B2 MIKE SORENSEN 40 
B3 BRAD TIELBUR 37 
B4 RANDY S DEWITT 37 
B5 ERIC MOORE 36 
B6 CHAD T PATRICK 34 
B7 BOB TRESSLAR 31 
B8 BARRY BRANT 29 
C1 JIM HUBBARD 41 
C2 JASON Z MIKLIN 39 
C3 MICHAEL H RICHARDS 37 
C4 STEVE POPP 35 
C5 BO BULLINGER 34 
D1 MICHAEL BURDT 41 
D2 PHILIP WYERS 40 
D3 JASON SCHOENECKER 36 
D4 LELAND LILE 35 
D5 GARY R WORRALL 26 
D6 DAVID W BIEBER 25 
D7 JOE CROSSNO 22 
E1 CLAYTON WITTROCK 38 
E2 DAN EDWARDS 34 
JRCH ERIN CALLAHAN 34 
VTCH DAVID S GODDARD - USAF 47 
VTRU DAVE BRANDON 44 
VT3 MIKE MARSHALL 44 
VT4 JERRY DYE 43 
VT5 CHRIS WOLFE 42 
VT6 ROB WARNE 42 
SVCH RANDALL L ALDRICH 45 
SVRU DAVID SWAN 43 
SV3 BOB HOUSMAN 41 
SV4 MICHAEL H RICHARDS 37 
SV5 MARK R WOODWORTH 37 
SV6 LELAND LILE 35 
LYCH ERIN CALLAHAN 34 
M11 DEAN BLANCHARD 42 
M12 JEFFREY THOMASON 41 
M13 BOB HOUSMAN 41 
M14 JOHN KNOLL 40 
M15 PATRICK FLOOD 39 
VT7 MICHAEL BURDT 41 
VT8 JIM HUBBARD 41 
VT9 MIKE SORENSEN 40 
VT10 PHILIP WYERS 40 
SV7 JOE CROSSNO 22 
SSCH BOB TRESSLAR 31 
SSRU GARY R WORRALL 26 
5TH DAVE BRANDON 44 
 
DEL MONTE GUN CLUB 
MONTE VISTA, CO 
6/28/2020 
SCOTT ERICKSON MEMORIAL 300 (200 + 
100) 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SCOTT 
ERICKSON MEMORIAL 300 (200 + 100) 
43 Attended 
JRCH DAMIEN STEWART 83 
VTCH JAMES R NEIL 89 
VTRU SCOTT LECKLER 85 
SVCH WARWICK MOWBRAY 79 
SVCH MIKE TELESMANIC 79 
LYCH DEBBY NEIL 77 
LYRU DEBRA K JONES 76 



 

June 2020 / Clay Target Nation   Page 2 of 2 

SSCH WILLIAM BENDL 78 
SSRU GARY R WORRALL 76 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCOTT 
ERICKSON MEMORIAL 300 (200 + 100) 
41 Attended 
M1 JARED WOLFE 97 
M2 BRUCE L JONES 91 
M3 JEFF KRUGER 90 
M4 JAMES R NEIL 86 
M5 DAN WATKINS 84 
AA1 GEOFFREY A SWANSON 92 
AA2 BEN MILLER 90 
AA3 MARK HANKE 88 
AA4 BRAD GRIMSLEY 87 
AA5 GEORGE B ROSS 77 
A1 WARREN ANDERSON 90 
A2 CHRIS WOLFE 90 
A3 MIKE TELESMANIC 90 
A4 JAMES S SLAWSON 86 
A5 SCOTT LECKLER 85 
A6 MICHAEL E MARTIN 85 
A7 WARWICK MOWBRAY 84 
A8 JERRY L SEVERIDT 81 
B1 DAMIEN STEWART 88 
B2 WILLIAM BENDL 86 
B3 LOUIS J STURBOIS - III 81 
B4 DON W GRAEFF 72 
C1 DANIEL TOLAND 86 
C2 JOHN W GROO 82 
C3 BILLIE M WARNER 78 
C4 GARY L BENNETT 73 
C5 DEBRA K JONES 72 
D1 PETER GRIMSON 88 
D2 GARY R WORRALL 82 
D3 MIKE GRIFFIN 81 
D4 JOEY STEWART 81 
D5 JAMES H PERRY 78 
D6 JERRY TRACEWELL 70 
D7 JOE CROSSNO 66 
E1 LOUIE LUSTER 80 
E2 DENNIS DOYLE 73 
E3 DICK MCNITT 71 
JRCH DAMIEN STEWART 88 
VTCH BRUCE L JONES 91 
VTRU CHRIS WOLFE 90 
SVCH MIKE TELESMANIC 90 
SVCH JEFF KRUGER 90 
LYCH DEBBY NEIL 74 
LYRU DEBRA K JONES 72 
SSCH WILLIAM BENDL 86 
SSRU GARY R WORRALL 82 
 


